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MAEER'S PHYSIOTHERAPY COLLEGE
TALEGAON DABHADE, PUNE
3rd Year B.P.Th

BATCH :- Regular 2023 + Odd (Winter) 2022
SR. NO. DATE DAY TIME TOPIC MODE OF | PARTICIPATION FACULTY NamE| 51BN OF
TEACHING METHODOLOGY FACULTY
1 01-08-2022 | Thursday 2-3PM Elbow Special test: Practical Practucal. Dr.Divyangana W
demonstration
Small Group Practical
2 02-08-2022 Fri 2-3PM Kaltenbon ) . ; v\l -
K2y . Discussion demonstration dFPaoja ‘
Neural Tissue Practical \_&Q'L
-09- -3PM Practical
3 03-08-2022| Saturday 2 mobilisation (L.L) ractica demonstration Dr. Archana %o&/
) Small Grou Practical
4 |03-092022| saturday | 3-4PM |  Ankle Special tests a7 Sroup factical Dr. Snehalata Q)QN
Discussion demonstartion
Small Group Practical \
-09-2022( Mond 2-3PM Lumbar Special tests Dr. Bind :
. o ancay i i Discussion demonstration r. Biney Ff"/’
Classroom |Problem based Dr Varoon
6 06-09-2022 | Tuesday 2-3pm Electrocardiogram , . ,
. teaching |Learning Jaiswal
7 V6-09-2022 Tuesday 3-4 PM PNF Diadactic Practical Demo Dr. Priya %
' Maitland lower limb Practical >
8 07-09-2022 | Wednesday | 2-3 PM : Practical : . Dr. Neetu é{’
practical demonstration
9 07-09-2022 | Wednesday | 3-4 PM Normal development Diadactic Theory Dr. Sayli /\"’ =

>
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10 |02-09-2022| Thursday | 2-3PM |  Elbow Special test Practical Practical ; G
- demonstration | O D 11ZNEAN2 K "
11 | 09-09-2022| Fiiday | 2-3PMm Kaltenbon Practical Practical preosiz (A"
demonstration /
J
12 [12-03-2022| Monday | 2-3PM | Lumbar Specialtests | 20 Group | Small Group ; ]
i Discussion - Discussion D= B B’J’
12 13-09-2022 Tuesday 2-3pm Electrécardiogram Classroom |Problem based Dr Varoon \
teaching |Learning Jaiswal
14 |13-09-2022| Tuesday | 3-4PMm PIF Practical HISCHE) Dr. Priya g
_ demonstration .
Maitl i i I >
15 14-09-2022 | Wednesday | 2-3 P aitland (L'owerlrmb Srrfall Group Practical OriNegtis ;{2_
Practical.) Discussion demonstration ’
16 14-09-2022 | Wednesday | 3-4 PM Brunnstrom Diadactic Theory Dr.Nilofer \w‘
17 15-02-2022 | Thursday 2-2PM Elbows Special test Practical Pragical Dr.Divyanganza o= .-:G.
demonstration V"o“,/ /
. Practi
1z | 16-09-2022|  Friday 2-3 PM Kaltenbon Practical - s Dr.poojs C\kl_-.\ .
demonstartion /
Neural tissue Practical M‘L
19 17-0%-2022 Saturday 2-3 PM Sl Practical I . Dr.Archana Z:ﬁg/
mobilsation (L.L) demonstartion :
Small Grou Practical i
20 | 19-09-2022| Monday | 2-3pM |Myofacial Release (MFR)| "o — 0P ractical Dr. Bindu
Discussion demonstration Frg/
Tests for Peripheral Classroom Dr Ramva 5
21 20-09-2022 Tuesday 2-2pm Arterial and Venous , Problem based ¥
. teaching . Shetty
Disorders Learning p
22 20-09-2022 | Tuesday 3-4 PM Rood's Diadactic |Practical Demo Dr. Priya CGa_
Maitland (Lower limb | Small Grou Practical O
22 | 21-03-2022 | Wednesday | 2-3 PM ' (L a7 roup _ Dr.Neetu ‘{D"‘
Practical.) Discussion demonstration
23 21-09-2022 | Wednesday | 3-4 PM Brunnstrom Diadactic Practical Demo Dr.Nilofer “85\/\
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22-09-2022

Practical

" 3 =
Thursda 2-3PM Ib ecial Practical . Dr.Dit an"ana[ AT
y 3 Elbow Speci test_ actica demonstration vyang @;w ——
Practical . 1 -
25 23-09-2022 Friday 2-3 PM Kaltenbon Practical ; Dr.Pooja G)\-\.";'
demonstration /
J
Small Grou
26 26-09-2022 | Monday 2-3PM SI Special test Practical ) ) g Dr. Snehalata /C‘f/f
. Discussion
Tests for Peripheral
Classroom Problem based Dr Ramya
27 27-09-2022 Tuesday 2-3pm Arterial and Venous . { y
) teaching Learning Shetty
Disorders
. Practical
28 |27-09-2022| Tuesday | 3-apPMm Rood's Practical ractical Dr. Priya %
demonstration
Neural Tissue Small Group .
29 28-08-2022 | Wednesda 2-3 PM o Practical X ) Dr. Archana
Y mobilisation (L.L) Discussion en 30&
30 28-09-2022 | Wednesday | 3-4 PM Brunnstrom Practical Practlcal. Dr.Nilofer Q/
. demonstration Ny
Revision of “_ﬂ,u}’
31 29-09-2022 Tht_xrsday 2-3 PM Musculoskeletal Theory Didactic Dr. Parita p-t
Assessment f
32 30-09-2022 Friday 2-3-PM Kaltenbon Practical Practlcal. Dr.Pooja 6 i
demonstration 7

Dr. Snehal Ghodey

Principal
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